MV-94134B
Revised 07-99
Catalog Section 55
(00-02-0124)
Electromechanical Fuel Shutoff Valves
M25 and M50 Series
■ Instant Response to Shut Off Signal
■ Positive Valve Closure

To order your valve, use the diagram below to specify your model and options.
Example: M5081-A-2
How to Order
Accessories
Specify part number when ordering.
Magnetic Switch Adapter
65020126: For Negative Ground CD Ignitions
up to 240 VDC
65020127: For Positive Ground
CD Ignitions up to 450 VDC
65020155: For Negative Ground
CD Ignitions 240 VDC to 450 VDC
Diode Package
65010065: For use with dual
Magneto Ignition systems.
_____ – __  –  __
Shipping Information
Shipping Weights:
• M2582: 5 lbs 8 oz. (2.49 kg)
• M5081: 14 lbs 8 oz. (6.58 kg)
• M5081-2: 40 lbs (18.14 kg)
• M5081-3: 56 lbs (25.40 kg)
• M5081FS: 14 lbs 8 oz. (6.58 kg)
• M5081FS-2: 40 lbs (18.14 kg)
• M5081FS-3: 56 lbs (25.40 kg)
Shipping Dimensions:
• M2582: 8 x 8 x 7 in. (203 x 203 x 178 mm)
• M5081: 12 x 12 x 9-5/16 in. (305 x 305 x
237 mm)
• M5081-2: 12 x 12 x 9-5/16 in. (305 x 305 x
237 mm)
• M5081-3: 18 x 12 x 13-1/2 in. (457 x 305 x
343 mm)
• M5081FS: 12 x 12 x 9-5/16 in. (305 x 305
x 237 mm)
• M5081FS-2: 12 x 12 x 9-5/16 in. (305 x
305 x 237 mm)
• M5081FS-3: 18 x 12 x 13-1/2 in. (457 x
305 x 343 mm)
Printed in U.S.A.
®FRANK W.
MFR.
■ FRANK W. MURPHY SOUTHERN DIVISION
P.O. Box 1819; Rosenberg, Texas 77471; USA
tel. (281) 342-0297  fax (281) 341-6006
e-mail sales@fwmurphy.com
■ FRANK W. MURPHY, LTD.
Church Rd.; Laverstock, Salisbury SP1 1QZ; U.K.
tel. +44 1722 410055  fax +44 1722 410088
tlx 477088  e-mail sales@fwmurphy.co.uk
■ FRANK W. MURPHY FRANCE
tel. +33 1 30 762626  fax +33 1 30 763989
■ MURPHY DE MEXICO, S.A. DE C.V.
Blvd. Antonio Rocha Cordero 300, Fracción del Aguaje
San Luis Potosí, S.L.P.; México 78384
tel. +52-48-206264  fax +52-48-206336
e-mail murmexsl@sanluis.podernet.com.mx
■ FRANK W. MURPHY PTE., LTD.
No. 2 Tuas South Street 2,
Sprintecs Bldg., #02-01/02
Singapore 638042
tel. +65 863-1398 fax +65 863-0208
e-mail fwmsales@fwmurphy.com.sg
In order to consistently bring you the highest quality, full featured products, we reserve the right to change our specifications and designs at any time.
■ MURPHY SWITCH OF CALIFORNIA
P.O. Box 900788; Palmdale, California 93590; USA
tel. (805) 272-4700  fax (805) 947-7570
e-mail sales@murphyswitch.com
■ MACQUARRIE CORPORATION
1620 Hume Highway;
Campbellfield, Vic 3061; Australia